PIAB WITH ROBOT
LINEAR SERVO MOTOR ACTUATOR
IRON CORE
Coil Assembly
COVER
Open
Covered
Bellow
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
PIAB – P1 – S – TM – 1.0 – FC – HC – E1.0 – O – 1060 – A1
O
C
B
EFFECTIVE STROKE (mm)
Open Type
Covered Type
Bellow Type
100-1700
100-1700
100-1060
Series
Parallel
CONNECTION TYPE
S
P
MOTOR MODEL
             PIX200-027-030
             PIX200-027-050
             PIX200-040-050
P1
P2
P3
CABLE LENGTH***
         0.5m
     1.0m
     2.0m
     3.0m
     4.0m
     5.0m
0.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
PT 100 Sensor
Thermostat
TC*
TM**
THERMAL PROTECTION
POWER CABLE OPTIONS
           No Ferrite Core
             (Flying Leads)
           Ferrite Core
             (Recommended)
           No Ferrite Core,
           D Sub 9 pins
           Female Connector
           No Ferrite Core,
           Circular Quick
           Lock 6 pins
           Male Connector
FC
NF
9NF
CNF
ENCODER RESOLUTION
    Analog
    0.5um
    1.0um
EA
E0.5
E1.0
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
TM – On/Off switch, triggers at 100oC
Encoder, power & hall cable
*